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Bid Opening Record (Muchulka)

Bid Details

HistoricalNewaHiti/W/NCB/16/2082-83 Procurement Title:

IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No:

Procurement Method: NCB

Procurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Kageshwori Manohara Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Reconstruction of Historical Newa Hiti at Ward no. 8.

Builders Pvt Ltd

Bhaktapur
phone:
9861053876

2 A Z 7 i o Y WIS DREN

1 | Shilpakar Heritage |Manglachhen 2081564.05 ONLINE 62,500.00 13-01-2026 | 2026-06-12 Nepal Bank
NPR 00:00:00 Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.

16-01-2026
10:25




Chilakh Builders
Private Limited

Company

Kathmandu
chilakhconstruction
@gmail.com
phone:
9843542382

2496395.41
NPR

62,500.00

16-01-2026

2026-07-16
00:00:00

15-01-2026

19:02




