

Bid Opening Record (Muchulka)

Generated On :16/01/2026 14.07.23

Bid Details

IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: HistoricalNewaHiti/W/NCB/16/2082-83

Procurement Title: Reconstruction of Historical Newa Hiti at Ward no. 8.

Procurement Category: Works

Procurement Method: NCB

Public Entity Name: Kageshwori Manohara Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response

No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Response

Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bid Price (including Modification)	Submission Mode	Bid Security			Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On
					Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto				
1	Shiipakar Heritage Builders Pvt Ltd	Manglachhen Bhaktapur phone: 9861053876	2081564-05 NPR	ONLINE	62,500.00	13-01-2026	2026-06-12 00:00:00	Nepal Bank Ltd. Nepal Bank Ltd. Bhaktapur Bhaktapur Bagmati Province Bhaktapur	16-01-2026 10:25		

Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bid Price (including Modification)	Bid Security		Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On
				Submission Mode	Amount				
2	Chilakh Builders Private Limited Company	Tokha-10, Kathmandu chilakhconstruction @gmail.com phone: 9843542382	2496395.41 NPR	ONLINE	62,500.00	16-01-2026	2026-07-16 00:00:00	Prime Bank Ltd. Prime Bank Ltd. Bhaktapur Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu	15-01-2026 19:02